
8:30 - 9:20 9.30 - 10.20 10.30 -11.20 11.30 - 12.20 12.30 -1.20 1.30-2.20 2.30 - 3.20 3:30 - 4:20

Sunday L C118 Organic Chemistry I

C214

C414

D126

C112 Drug Dosage Forms I

T C514 Physiology I

C122 Pharmaceutical Analysis T

C124

C218

C220

C230

C318

C418

C420

C214

C414

C514

C514

C214 Basic Statistics L

C414 Organic Chemistry II L Organic Chemistry III  L Basic Statistics T Basic Statistics T

C228 Analytical Chemistry II T

P C122

C218 Organic Chemistry III T

C220 Organic Chemistry II T

عميد الكلية

ماجد الغزولي/ د.أ

Organic Chemistry III P

Organic Chemistry II P

L

L

Pharmaceutical Analysis L

Organic Chemistry II L

L

Microbiology I

Microbiology I
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Drug Dosage Forms I P

Organic Chemistry I P

Analytical Quality Control PAnalytical Quality Control T
Pharmaceutical Analysis  P

T

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

P

Analytical Chemistry II L

Analytical Chemistry II P

Physiology I

Organic Chemistry I

Analytical Quality Control


