Same to

Faculty of Pharmacy and Drug manufacturing

Reopened Study Timetable - Spring semester 2018-2019

Schemics to	—									T
			8:30 - 9:20	9.30 - 10.20	10.30 -11.20	11.30 - 12.20	12.30 -1.20	1.30-2.20	2.30 - 3.20	3:30 - 4:20
Sunday	L	C118		Organic Chemistry I						
Monday		C214					Analytical Quality Control			
	L	C414							Organic Chemistry I	
		D126							Physiology I	
		C112							Drug Dosage Forms I	
	Т	C514				Physiology I				
		C122		A 1 (1 10 1); G (1 17 A	1 1 1 10	124 G 4 1D	Pharmaceutical Analysis T	Pharma	ceutical Analysis P	
	P	C124		Analytical Quality Control T	Analytical Qu	ality Control P				
		C218					0 1 01 1	4 ID		
		C220					Organic Chemis	stry I P		
		C230								
		C318							Microbiology I	
		C418					Drug Dosage Forms I P			
		C420								
Wednesday	L	C214	Organic Chemistry II L							
		C414								
		C514							Microbiology I	
Thursday		C514		Analytical Chemistry II L		Pharmaceutical Analysis L				
	L	C214					Basic Statistics L			
	æ	C414		Organic Chemistry II L			Organic Chemistry III L	Basic Statistics T	Basic Statistics T	
	Т	C228							Analytical Chemistry II T	
	P	C122					Analytical Chemistry II P			
		C218					Organic Chemistry III P		Organic Chemistry III T	
		C220					Organic Chemistry II P		Organic Chemistry II T	

عميد الكلية

أ.د/ ماجد الغزولي

ما جرافنده